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CUSTOM $292,000

Over 2000 sq. ft. built 5 years ago.
Children of all ages street. Walk to park.
4 bedroom home nestled on tree lined 1
acre lot. Large family room with
woodburning stove. Professionally
finished rec room. Large oak kitchen with
breakfast nook. Call now. DONNA RAE*

RM280-92

TREE LINED

Gorgeous acre property, 3
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen,
iImmaculate. Georgetown country.
Only $194,900. Call Donna Rae*
RM253-92

877-5211.

6% MORTGAGE 2
YRS., GORGEOUS
COUNTRY, ABOVE
BALLINAFAD. DONNA
HAE* RM094-92

e 1‘ ol
':::':'I § .-: E Suadn '. b..' .:" P 1 :

R l. H’ ; % f. tr 5 :s--'*".ﬁ' '_.’ a
f»"l-hi i : bR B R

e e el -

873-1058 RES.
24 Hour

Service

w"‘“"’

GREAT PRICE
C1 ZONING - SHOP & MORE

Antique Lovers' Delight. Older
charming home. Large barn in
excellent condition. Large block shop
with gorgeous in-law suite above
(boasting wood floors). Ballinafad
location. Calling all business persons
to take a look. DONNA RAE*.

13 Al £ 00

GORGEOUS HOME, 8
ACRES, FANTASTIC
BUY, BALLINAFAD.
DONNA RAE*.

RM223-92

THREE FAMILIES ...

could easily live in this massive 3 family
home on 5 acres in the country. Large
country kitchen. 5 washrooms and private
huge deck overlooking a pond.
Immaculate and excellent decor
throughout. 3 separate entrances - one
for each family section. Call quickly.
Donna Rae* 877-5211. RM219-92

THE BETTER WAY...

DONNA
/ RAE*
RE/MAX SUBURBAN (91) INC.

877-5211

FANTASTIC LISTING

On one of Georgetown's finest streets.
Walk to library and downtown. Plush
carpets, large eat-in Kkitchen,
professionally finished rec room and
move-in condition. Mature trees on 66'x
132" lot. Central air, central vac. Gorgeous
wood floors. The list goes on and on.
$225,900. Call DONNA RAE*.

FIRST TIME OFFERED

Clean bright 3 bedroom bungalow.
Gleaming hardwood floors. Finished rec
room and an extra large yard. $178,900.
$178,900. $178,900. Walk to schools, park,
shopping mall and doctors offices. Great
location. Great house. Great buy. Call
Donna Rae* 877-5211

$169,900

IMMACULATE BUNGALOW
Decorated gorgeously throughout.
Boasting hardwood floors, finished rec
room with fireplace. Large bright kitchen
and an inground pool. Call NOW. Donna
Rae* 877-5211. RM-289-92

Hopp

*Sales Rep. -

BACK ON MARKET

POWER OF SALE $92,500

2 shops (1 unfinished) with attached
house. Property is in need of repair

RM338-92
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but has GREAT POTENTIAL. Donna

RM247-92

HOT LISTING

Almost new lovely 3 bedroom bungalow.
Main floor family room boasting a
fireplace, open concept and walkout to
the extra large yard. Separate living room
for formal entertaining. Call Donna Rae*.
RM265-92

ANTIQUE LOVER'S DELIGHT
Built in 1800's. Updated & restored late
1980's. 5 acres with panoramic view
overlooking a fresh water pond. View the
fall colours of the gorgeous countryside. 5
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms. Well over 3000
sq. ft. Call for directions. Donna Rae*.

RM249-92
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